Konkurrencebassin oq vipper

Uge 50 udlejning 50 meter bassin

Vipperne

er abne

Dag

Klub/lejer

Fra K.

Til KI.

Baner

leengde

Mandag
13.12.21

Elitetr.

0600

0745

4

50

Eliteidreet

0745

0930

4

50

Elitetr.

1530

2000

6

25

1000-2040

Tirsdag
14.12.21

Elitetr.

4

SEPE

Midtbassin

Elitetr.

6

Elitetr.

2

1000-2040

Onsdag
15.12.21

Elitetr.

4

Staevne

LUKKET

1000-1545

Torsdag
16.12.21

Steevne

LUKKET

LUKKET

Fredag Steevne 0600 2100 LUKKET S
17.12.21
Lordag Steevne 0800 2100 LUKKET
18.12.21 LUKKET
. Steevne 0800 2100 LUKKET
gndag
19.12.21 LUKKET

A

~ for \.r‘arv‘c!t"f“mde
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